
50 m znak

1. Hrubý Ondřej 06 00:45,6

2. Frelich Jan 04 00:46,7

3. Polanský Adam 05 00:47,5

4. Škobrtal Michal 05 00:48,6

5. Rýdl Adam 06 00:48,7

6. Černý Jan 05 00:50,5

7. Poslušný Ondřej 07 00:51,2

Tesař Jan 05 00:51,2

9. Žilka Albert 07 00:51,6

10. Šikula Jaroslav 07 00:51,8

11. Muzikant David 04 00:51,9

12. Buriánek David 04 00:52,5

13. Polanský Daniel 03 00:53,7

14. Karas Damián 05 00:53,9

15. Šťourač Dominik 06 00:54,1

16. Pytlík František 06 00:54,4

17. Londin Martin 04 00:54,8

Výmola Mikuláš 05 00:54,8

19. Sýkora Václav 07 00:55,7

20. Protivánek Zbyněk 04 00:55,8

21. Urban Jan 07 00:55,8

22. Korsa Jan 05 00:57,0

23. Zapletal Teodor 05 00:57,3

24. Pukl Matěj 05 00:58,2

25. Hýbl Pavel 05 00:58,3

26. Stejskal Filip 05 00:58,4

27. Pochyla Kryštof 05 00:58,7

28. Kohout Petr 06 00:58,9

29. Blažek Vít 05 01:00,1

30. Snášel Miroslav 04 01:00,4

31. Šafránek Šimon 07 01:01,7
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32. Najer Boris 04 01:03,5

33. Brožovič Miroslav 07 01:07,6

34. Holub Filip 06 01:07,9

35. Plachý Ondřej 07 01:08,3

36. Czopník Šimon 07 01:08,9

37. Trnečka David 06 01:09,0

38. Krásný Karel 08 01:10,9

39. Kačer Jakub 05 01:14,8

40. Štěpaník Petr 07 01:18,3

41. Snášel Jan 09 01:19,3

42. Papoušek Jiří 05 01:23,2

43. Papoušek Ivo 07 01:29,7

50 m znak

1. Macáková Adéla 06 00:48,4

2. Šikulová Hana 05 00:49,1

3. Šolcová Renée 06 00:50,6

4. Kozičková Veronika 06 00:51,8

5. Pečenková Natálie 06 00:52,0

6. Opavská Bára 06 00:52,1

7. Nováková Monika 07 00:52,8

8. Müllerová Anděla 07 00:53,1

9. Pařilová Kristýna 06 00:53,3

10. Vorbergerová Kateřina 05 00:53,7

11. Ondrýsková Lucie 04 00:53,8

12. Dofková Barbora 06 00:53,9

13. Karásková Denisa 05 00:55,2

14. Musilová Alexandra 04 00:55,4

15. Kýrová Pavlína 05 00:55,6

16. Vybíralová Valerie 07 00:56,0

17. Pořízková Markéta 04 00:56,6

18. Vorbergrová Michaela 09 00:56,8

19. Vlčková Barbora 06 00:57,2

20. Makovcová Michaela 04 00:57,5

21. Drobilová Viktorie 07 00:58,2



22. Marciánová Lucie 07 00:58,6

23. Zapletalová Natálie 06 00:58,7

24. Musilová Gabriela 07 00:59,0

25. Reková Lucie 06 00:59,3

26. Nenálová Michaela 07 01:00,0

27. Zapletalová Agáta 07 01:01,6

28. Horáková Hana 04 01:02,2

29. Sovová Adéla 08 01:02,3

30. Polanská Kristýna 07 01:03,2

31. Jelínková Nikola 07 01:03,7

32. Ambrožová Linda 06 01:04,0

33. Snášelová Anna 06 01:04,2

34. Vitásková Barbora 04 01:05,3

35. Kishlingová Kateřina 05 01:05,7

36. Plachá Aneta 05 01:06,9

37. Žitná Amálie 06 01:07,0

38. Šrámková Laura 06 01:07,1

39. Drmolová Jana 05 01:08,9

40. Mezulianíková Kristýna 06 01:09,0

41. Krásná Kristýna 05 01:10,9

42. Šálková Adéla 06 01:12,5

43. Wlasáková Zuzana 08 01:13,9

44. Kýrová Karolína 07 01:14,2

45. Hriníková Dominika 04 01:14,8

46. Jančíková Klára 08 01:15,4

47. Andělová Alexandra 05 01:15,5

48. Zielonková Natálie 07 01:19,4

49. Malanová Zuzana 07 01:20,1

50 m prsa

1. Rýdl Adam 06 00:53,1

2. Dostálek Jakub 05 00:54,5

3. Pytlík František 06 00:55,2

4. Buriánek David 04 00:55,6

5. Škobrtal Michal 05 00:56,5



6. Tesař Jan 05 00:56,8

7. Hrubý Ondřej 06 00:57,3

8. Zapletal Teodor 05 00:58,8

9. Polanský Adam 05 00:59,1

10. Šikula Jaroslav 07 00:59,4

11. Karas Damián 05 00:59,5

12. Polanský Daniel 03 01:00,3

13. Korsa Jan 05 01:00,5

14. Černý Jan 05 01:00,6

15. Stejskal Filip 05 01:01,3

16. Frelich Jan 04 01:01,9

17. Pukl Matěj 05 01:02,9

18. Žilka Albert 07 01:03,0

19. Hýbl Pavel 05 01:03,4

20. Protivánek Zbyněk 04 01:03,7

21. Blažek Vít 05 01:05,1

22. Najer Boris 04 01:05,5

23. Poslušný Ondřej 07 01:06,1

24. Výmola Mikuláš 05 01:07,0

25. Snášel Miroslav 04 01:07,2

26. Šťourač Dominik 06 01:09,9

27. Trnečka David 06 01:12,2

28. Kohout Petr 06 01:13,5

29. Plachý Ondřej 07 01:13,6

30. Krásný Karel 08 01:13,8

31. Pochyla Kryštof 05 01:16,7

32. Holub Filip 06 01:18,2

33. Sýkora Václav 07 01:18,6

34. Šafránek Šimon 07 01:24,9

35. Štěpaník Petr 07 01:26,6

36. Urban Jan 07 01:27,5

37. Brožovič Miroslav 07 01:30,9

38. Czopník Šimon 07 01:31,4

39. Kačer Jakub 05 01:34,4

40. Papoušek Jiří 05 01:47,0



50 m prsa

1. Šikulová Hana 05 00:50,8

2. Vorbergerová Kateřina 05 00:53,1

3. Kýrová Pavlína 05 00:53,4

4. Horáková Hana 04 00:54,1

5. Karásková Denisa 05 00:54,2

6. Macáková Adéla 06 00:54,7

7. Ondrýsková Lucie 04 00:56,1

8. Reková Lucie 06 00:56,9

9. Musilová Alexandra 04 00:57,2

Makovcová Michaela 04 00:57,2

11. Kozičková Veronika 06 00:57,3

12. Pečenková Natálie 06 00:58,8

13. Kishlingová Kateřina 05 00:58,8

14. Opavská Bára 06 00:59,4

15. Müllerová Anděla 07 00:59,7

16. Nováková Monika 07 01:01,1

17. Mezulianíková Kristýna 06 01:01,6

Šálková Adéla 06 01:01,6

19. Pařilová Kristýna 06 01:02,4

20. Zapletalová Natálie 06 01:02,7

21. Krásná Kristýna 05 01:03,6

22. Marciánová Lucie 07 01:03,8

23. Ambrožová Linda 06 01:04,2

24. Drobilová Viktorie 07 01:05,3

25. Šrámková Laura 06 01:08,5

26. Vitásková Barbora 04 01:08,7

27. Musilová Gabriela 07 01:08,8

28. Plachá Aneta 05 01:09,3

29. Vybíralová Valerie 07 01:09,5

30. Vlčková Barbora 06 01:10,1

31. Nenálová Michaela 07 01:13,9

32. Žitná Amálie 06 01:15,3

33. Polanská Kristýna 07 01:16,3

34. Čechmánková Veronica 06 01:17,4



35. Vorbergrová Michaela 09 01:20,1

36. Sovová Adéla 08 01:23,3

37. Andělová Alexandra 05 01:23,4

38. Kýrová Karolína 07 01:25,3

39. Drmolová Jana 05 01:26,7

40. Wlasáková Zuzana 08 01:30,4

41. Snášelová Anna 06 01:31,4

42. Jančíková Klára 08 01:34,2

43. Jelínková Nikola 07 01:42,7

50 m kraul

1. Černý Jan 05 00:37,2

2. Polanský Adam 05 00:38,4

3. Hrubý Ondřej 06 00:39,6

4. Škobrtal Michal 05 00:42,2

5. Rýdl Adam 06 00:43,4

6. Frelich Jan 04 00:43,5

7. Pytlík František 06 00:43,8

8. Žilka Albert 07 00:45,7

9. Protivánek Zbyněk 04 00:46,1

10. Polanský Daniel 03 00:46,2

11. Tesař Jan 05 00:46,9

12. Sokol Pavel 04 00:48,0

13. Šikula Jaroslav 07 00:48,5

14. Blažek Vít 05 00:48,6

15. Karas Damián 05 00:48,9

16. Korsa Jan 05 00:48,9

17. Londin Martin 04 00:49,7

18. Muzikant David 04 00:50,0

Vybíral Kryštof 04 00:50,0

20. Marek Tomáš 07 00:50,5

21. Sýkora Václav 07 00:50,6

22. Dostálek Jakub 05 00:51,0

23. Šafránek Šimon 07 00:51,7

24. Šťourač Dominik 06 00:53,6



25. Výmola Mikuláš 05 00:54,0

26. Snášel Miroslav 04 00:54,1

27. Pukl Matěj 05 00:54,2

28. Pullmann Dominik 07 00:54,8

29. Pochyla Kryštof 05 00:55,4

30. Najer Boris 04 00:55,7

31. Plachý Ondřej 07 01:00,2

32. Hajnyš Marek 07 01:07,3

33. Holub Filip 06 01:07,8

34. Krásný Karel 08 01:08,8

35. Štěpaník Petr 07 01:09,1

36. Brožovič Miroslav 07 01:10,1

37. Marek Jan 09 01:15,2

38. Kačer Jakub 05 01:24,8

39. Snášel Jan 09 01:24,9

50 m kraul

1. Šikulová Hana 05 00:42,2

2. Macáková Adéla 06 00:42,6

3. Musilová Alexandra 04 00:42,7

4. Kozičková Veronika 06 00:43,2

5. Pečenková Natálie 06 00:45,2

6. Nováková Monika 07 00:46,2

7. Vorbergerová Kateřina 05 00:46,5

Zapletalová Natálie 06 00:46,5

9. Karásková Denisa 05 00:47,7

Vitásková Barbora 04 00:47,7

11. Pařilová Kristýna 06 00:48,1

12. Makovcová Michaela 04 00:49,2

13. Opavská Bára 06 00:49,3

14. Müllerová Anděla 07 00:49,9

Marciánová Lucie 07 00:49,9

16. Drobilová Viktorie 07 00:50,1

17. Kýrová Pavlína 05 00:50,2

18. Reková Lucie 06 00:52,1



19. Horáková Hana 04 00:54,6

20. Musilová Gabriela 07 00:58,0

21. Nenálová Michaela 07 00:58,4

22. Ambrožová Linda 06 00:58,5

23. Krásná Kristýna 05 00:58,8

Vybíralová Valerie 07 00:58,8

Polanská Kristýna 07 00:58,8

26. Snášelová Anna 06 00:59,6

27. Kishlingová Kateřina 05 00:59,9

28. Sovová Adéla 08 01:00,3

29. Čechmánková Veronica 06 01:00,8

30. Šrámková Laura 06 01:01,2

31. Žitná Amálie 06 01:02,8

32. Plachá Aneta 05 01:03,2

33. Vlčková Barbora 06 01:03,8

34. Vorbergrová Michaela 09 01:04,9

35. Mezulianíková Kristýna 06 01:06,7

36. Kýrová Karolína 07 01:09,9

37. Jelínková Nikola 07 01:10,4

38. Wlasáková Zuzana 08 01:10,9

39. Šálková Adéla 06 01:11,3

40. Andělová Alexandra 05 01:19,1

41. Jančíková Klára 08 01:23,4

42. Drmolová Jana 05 01:35,4



Z P K Součet

1. Hrubý Ondřej 06 00:45,6 00:57,3 00:39,6 02:22,5

2. Polanský Adam 05 00:47,5 00:59,1 00:38,4 02:25,0

3. Rýdl Adam 06 00:48,7 00:53,1 00:43,4 02:25,2

4. Škobrtal Michal 05 00:48,6 00:56,5 00:42,2 02:27,3

5. Černý Jan 05 00:50,5 01:00,6 00:37,2 02:28,3

6. Frelich Jan 04 00:46,7 01:01,9 00:43,5 02:32,1

7. Pytlík František 06 00:54,4 00:55,2 00:43,8 02:33,4

8. Tesař Jan 05 00:51,2 00:56,8 00:46,9 02:34,9

9. Šikula Jaroslav 07 00:51,8 00:59,4 00:48,5 02:39,7

10. Polanský Daniel 03 00:53,7 01:00,3 00:46,2 02:40,2

11. Žilka Albert 07 00:51,6 01:03,0 00:45,7 02:40,3

12. Karas Damián 05 00:53,9 00:59,5 00:48,9 02:42,3

13. Protivánek Zbyněk 04 00:55,8 01:03,7 00:46,1 02:45,6

14. Korsa Jan 05 00:57,0 01:00,5 00:48,9 02:46,4

15. Blažek Vít 05 01:00,1 01:05,1 00:48,6 02:53,8

16. Pukl Matěj 05 00:58,2 01:02,9 00:54,2 02:55,3

17. Výmola Mikuláš 05 00:54,8 01:07,0 00:54,0 02:55,8

18. Šťourač Dominik 06 00:54,1 01:09,9 00:53,6 02:57,6

19. Snášel Miroslav 04 01:00,4 01:07,2 00:54,1 03:01,7

20. Najer Boris 04 01:03,5 01:05,5 00:55,7 03:04,7

21. Sýkora Václav 07 00:55,7 01:18,6 00:50,6 03:04,9

22. Pochyla Kryštof 05 00:58,7 01:16,7 00:55,4 03:10,8

23. Šafránek Šimon 07 01:01,7 01:24,9 00:51,7 03:18,3

23. Plachý Ondřej 07 01:08,3 01:13,6 01:00,2 03:22,1

24. Krásný Karel 08 01:10,9 01:13,8 01:08,8 03:33,5

25. Holub Filip 06 01:07,9 01:18,2 01:07,8 03:33,9

26. Brožovič Miroslav 07 01:07,6 01:30,9 01:10,1 03:48,6

27. Štěpaník Petr 07 01:18,3 01:26,6 01:09,1 03:54,0

28. Kačer Jakub 05 01:14,8 01:34,4 01:24,8 04:14,0

O mokrého Emánka



Z P K Součet

1. Šikulová Hana 05 00:49,1 00:50,8 00:42,2 02:22,1

2. Macáková Adéla 06 00:48,4 00:54,7 00:42,6 02:25,7

3. Kozičková Veronika 06 00:51,8 00:57,3 00:43,2 02:32,3

4. Vorbergerová Kateřina 05 00:53,7 00:53,1 00:46,5 02:33,3

5. Musilová Alexandra 04 00:55,4 00:57,2 00:42,7 02:35,3

6. Pečenková Natálie 06 00:52,0 00:58,8 00:45,2 02:36,0

7. Karásková Denisa 05 00:55,2 00:54,2 00:47,7 02:37,1

8. Kýrová Pavlína 05 00:55,6 00:53,4 00:50,2 02:39,2

9. Nováková Monika 07 00:52,8 01:01,1 00:46,2 02:40,1

10. Opavská Bára 06 00:52,1 00:59,4 00:49,3 02:40,8

11. Müllerová Anděla 07 00:53,1 00:59,7 00:49,9 02:42,7

12. Pařilová Kristýna 06 00:53,3 01:02,4 00:48,1 02:43,8

13. Makovcová Michaela 04 00:57,5 00:57,2 00:49,2 02:43,9

14. Zapletalová Natálie 06 00:58,7 01:02,7 00:46,5 02:47,9

15. Reková Lucie 06 00:59,3 00:56,9 00:52,1 02:48,3

16. Horáková Hana 04 01:02,2 00:54,1 00:54,6 02:50,9

17. Marciánová Lucie 07 00:58,6 01:03,8 00:49,9 02:52,3

18. Drobilová Viktorie 07 00:58,2 01:05,3 00:50,1 02:53,6

19. Vitásková Barbora 04 01:05,3 01:08,7 00:47,7 03:01,7

20. Vybíralová Valerie 07 00:56,0 01:09,5 00:58,8 03:04,3

21. Kishlingová Kateřina 05 01:05,7 00:58,8 00:59,9 03:04,4

22. Musilová Gabriela 07 00:59,0 01:08,8 00:58,0 03:05,8

23. Ambrožová Linda 06 01:04,0 01:04,2 00:58,5 03:06,7

24. Vlčková Barbora 06 00:57,2 01:10,1 01:03,8 03:11,1

25. Nenálová Michaela 07 01:00,0 01:13,9 00:58,4 03:12,3

26. Krásná Kristýna 05 01:10,9 01:03,6 00:58,8 03:13,3

27. Šrámková Laura 06 01:07,1 01:08,5 01:01,2 03:16,8

28. Mezulianíková Kristýna 06 01:09,0 01:01,6 01:06,7 03:17,3

O mokrého Emánka



29. Polanská Kristýna 07 01:03,2 01:16,3 00:58,8 03:18,3

30. Plachá Aneta 05 01:06,9 01:09,3 01:03,2 03:19,4

31. Vorbergrová Michaela 09 00:56,8 01:20,1 01:04,9 03:21,8

32. Žitná Amálie 06 01:07,0 01:15,3 01:02,8 03:25,1

33. Šálková Adéla 06 01:12,5 01:01,6 01:11,3 03:25,4

34. Sovová Adéla 08 01:02,3 01:23,3 01:00,3 03:25,9

35. Snášelová Anna 06 01:04,2 01:31,4 00:59,6 03:35,2

36. Kýrová Karolína 07 01:14,2 01:25,3 01:09,9 03:49,4

37. Wlasáková Zuzana 08 01:13,9 01:30,4 01:10,9 03:55,2

38. Jelínková Nikola 07 01:03,7 01:42,7 01:10,4 03:56,8

39. Andělová Alexandra 05 01:15,5 01:23,4 01:19,1 03:58,0

40. Drmolová Jana 05 01:08,9 01:26,7 01:35,4 04:11,0

41. Jančíková Klára 08 01:15,4 01:34,2 01:23,4 04:13,0


